
SCHEDULE - SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS
spring 2007 / RINX - MILLER LIGHT #1

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 06, 07 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 1 BRUINS 8:15 pm -

Fri, Mar 09, 07 2 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 4 GLADIATORS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Mar 15, 07 2 GEORGY PORGY'S
SIDEWINDERS

3 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 22, 07 0 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 0 RENEGADES 6:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 29, 07 4 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 2 MAD DOGS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 04, 07 0 CHIEFS 3 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 11, 07 4 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 1 STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 13, 07 0 CROSSTOWN FLAMES 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 7:15 pm -

Mon, Apr 16, 07 1 ARCH RIVALS 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Apr 19, 07 1 GLADIATORS 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 23, 07 1 3 CHIEFS 4 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 10:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 26, 07 1 3 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 1 CHIEFS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 30, 07 2 3 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 1 STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 03, 07 2 4 STALLIONS 7 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, May 08, 07 3 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 3 ARCH RIVALS 9:30 pm -

Thu, May 10, 07 3 0 ARCH RIVALS 4 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 10:30 pm -


